NIR-300
Near-infrared Camera with 320 x 256 pixels
Features
 320 (H) x 256 (V) pixels
 Spectral response 900nm – 1700nm (NIR)
 InGaAs sensor
 30 µm x 30 µm pixels
 14 bit digital processing

3 D2+ 7 D4+
4 D3+ 8 D4-
Order codes
Camera Art. No.
NIR-300CL 1045101
NIR-300GE 1045151
NIR-300FCL 1045111
NIR-300FGE 1045161
NIR-300PCL 1045702
NIR-300PGE 1045452
NIR-300FPCL 1045712
NIR-300FPGE 1045762
Tel.: +49 (0)541 / 800 84-0 · Fax: +49 (0)541 / 800 84-10 · www.vdsvossk.de · E-mail: vds@vdsvossk.de
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false